CoNoOOR~WON~

Strides Against Cancer
AAAA
Brodhead Fairgrounds
Brodhead, KY
Saturday, July 16, 2022 « 5:30 pm ET

Lead Line

2 Year-Old Mare & Gelding
Youth Equitation

15.2 & Under Walking

5 & Under Trail Pleasure

2 Year-Old Stallions

Youth Trail Pleasure

5 Year-Old Amateur Walking
Amateur Trail Pleasure

. Amateur 2 Year-Old Walking

. Youth Country Pleasure

. Park Performance

. Amateur Country Pleasure

. 4 Year-Old Amateur Walking

. Show Pleasure Walking

. Amateur Owned & Trained Walking
. Youth 11 & Under Walking

Break

18.
19.
20.
. 4 Year-Old Walking Specialty
. 3 Year-Old Amateur Walking

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

21

Stick Horse
3 Year-Old Mare & Gelding Walking
Five & Under Amateur Country Pleasure

Youth Show Pleasure Walking

All Day Pleasure

5 & Under Country Pleasure Open
3 Year-Old Stallions Walking
Youth All Day Pleasure

Youth 12-17 Walking Specialty
Amateur 5 & Under Trail Pleasure
Plantation Pleasure

Walking Specialty Championship



Show Manager
David Bullock — 606-308-2833

Affiliations
KWHA S.H.O.W.



